
NAME ADDRESS PHONE EAA # AIRCRAFT N NUMBER

Adams, Dennis/Susan 4986 E Ririe Hwy 208 521-7912 766804 RV-9A N246DA

Idaho Falls, ID 83401

ghf4986@gmail.com

Aldridge, Will 363 N 4100 E 435 840-8751 807243 WAI.2 building

Rigby, ID 83442 Thewilltofly.com

willja67@hotmail.com

Alstad, Elizabeth 208 874-2411 c 1039932

Genesse, ID

lizalstad@gmail.com

Bergevin, Natalie PO Box 292 208 684-3411 h 725434 Q200 Quicke building

Moreland, ID 83256 208 681-1411 c

nataliebergevin@hotmail.com

Bergevin, Terry PO Box 292 208 684-3411 h 697464 Sonex building

Moreland, ID 83256 208 681-1511 c N597SX

tbergevin1@gmail.com RV-9A building

Bingham, Chris/Pam 668 N 600 E 208 346-6029 h 425779 RV-7A N71468

Firth, ID 83236 208 526-0444 w

cwbingham@cableone.net

Blew, Roger 825 Jeri Ave. 208 604-2539 859648 Cessna 182 N225M

Christine Simon Idaho Falls, ID 83402

rblew1@gmail.com
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Blue, Brent PO Box 25 307 733-3783 w 377214

Noorduyn 

Norseman N164UC

Wilson, WY 83014 Cessna 185 N9BB

brent@bentblue.com

Bowen, Delaine/Myra 3496 N 26th W 208 529-5732 h Dragonfly building

Idaho Falls, ID 83402 208 528-2822 w GP4 building

webfred@gmail.com

Byers, Dean/Kathy 3930 E 154 N 208 745-1821 84274 Varieze N290DB

Rigby, ID 83442 208 206-2925c Solitaire building

walt.byers@gmail.com

Campbell, Fred/Laura 4198 E 500 N 208 745-8548

Rigby, ID 83442

fgcampbell2002@yahoo.com

Cardon, Benjamin/Jesse 1374 Jena Drive 1196541

Chubbuck, ID 83202 208 251-4503 c

CRJBenny@gmail.com

Carmichael, Shawn/Judy 634 E. 121 S. 208 521-8869

Idaho Falls, ID 83406

pilotinidaho@gmail.com

Carson, Lyle/Glenda 214 Pearl 208 237-5835

Pocatello, ID 83201

LCarson582@aol.com

Carter, Justin/Collen 1415 N 800W 433-757-3332 1500259 Vans RV-7 building

Preston, ID 83263

dr.carter4@gmail.com
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Caummisar,Richard/Carol 471 Rockingham St 806 681-1926 516706  Vans RV-7A N755RC

Idaho Falls, ID 83404

rcaummisar@yahoo.com

Cobia, Greg/Tina 140 N 350 W 208 785-5006 Cessna 172 N3726S

Blackfoot, ID 83221

cobiaphoto@hotmail.com

Cary, Stephen/Diana 4909 Gleneagles Dr. 208 705-4987 Steve 1078491 Vans RV-7A N328RV

Idaho Falls, ID 83401 208 542-9247 Diana

scary41835@outlook.com

Cresap, Dale/Dianne 991 7th 208 520-6765 718302 Cessna 150 N63219

Idaho Falls, ID 83401

dcresap@gmail.com

Crookston, Nick/Gerry 225 E. Chubback Rd 208 237-9276 h 825267 Piper PA23 N64M

Chubbback, ID 83202

N7ARK@hotmail.com

Curl, Kitty/Robert 405 Westridge 208 529-0213h Cessna 182 N96798

Idaho Falls, ID 83402 208 521-0213c

kac1944@icloud.com

Dobbins, Darin 5165 Leonard Rd 208 233-3041

Pocatello, ID 83204

send paper

Dodge, Joanne 1030 Shale Drive 916 847-8800 756983 Piper PA23 Aztec N6875Y

Pocatello, ID 83204

jldodge@pacbell.Net
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Dodge, Stanley 1030 Shale Drive 916 799-8262 259556 Piper PA23 Aztec N6875Y

Pocatello, ID 83204

srdodge@pacbell.net

Dowding, Brady/Heidi 2455 Diane Lane 208 589-2290 c 1328863

Pocatello, ID 83201

samrx2001@gmail.com

Edwards, Mark/Sharon 1541 Emerald Drive 208 241-1865 c 573056 Rans S-6 N67354

Pocatello, ID 83202

medwards109@gmail.com

Evans, Mike/Laurie 8788 W. Trayis Ridge 208 232-7631 h 687432 Cessna 182J N3304F

Pocatello, ID 83201 208 232-7631 w

mike.evans@datawav.com 208 251-6547 c

Fisher, Diane 2652 Challis Creek Rd 208 303-0626 1316355

Challis, ID 83226

diane828@outlook.com

Fluke, Jennifer 2866 Hunters Loop #301

Blackfoot, ID 83221

jennieru@gmail.com

Forbush, Kevin/Christine 1580 N. 760 E. 208 357-1928 h 818479 Rans S7-S

Shelley, ID 83274 208 221-3671 c

KmF@ida.net

Francom, Jeffery 2702 E 5500 N 208 244-0462

Malad, ID 83252

Jfrancom@atcnet.net
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Gheen, Don/Cathy 530 Calliope 208 206-1306 79446

Idaho Falls, ID 83402

birdmandeg@msn,com

Gregersen, Michael/Roxie 1161 W 600 N 208 684-3897 h 512098 Cessna 150 N7867V

Blackfoot, ID 83221 208 201-3025 c KR-2 Storage

send paper Atec N331PM

Harwell, Stan/Madge 1231 S. Meridian St, 208 785-0879 h 807902

Blackfoot, ID 83221

madge.harwell@gmail.com

Hart, Mike 319 S Saint Charles St.

Salmon, ID 83467

Herrera, Kristal 382 W. Custer St. 208 680-8630 c

Aberdeen, ID 83210

irwin1109@gmail.com

Hobbs, Larry/Laura 6199 Fox Run Drive 208 604-3779 c 788067

Idaho Falls, ID 83402

lhobconst@hotmail.com

Hoff, Bob/Jane 10741 S 25 E 208 522-8567 h 100733 Stearman N75808

Idaho Falls, ID 83406 208 524-1202 w Staggerwing N114H

hoffrobert@msn.com

Hoff, Thomas 9933 South Hoff Lane

Idaho Falls, ID 83406

Jackson, Jim/Judith Mae 2621 Quartz Dr 208 399-2945 217312 Coyote N98PG

Tetonia, ID 83452 Lancair Super ES N550MH

jacksonsr_james@yahoo.com
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Jacobsen,Jeff/Faith 806 S. 5th W. 208 356-8601 h

Rexburg, ID 83420 208 709-7367 c

Jenkins, Michael/Penny 136 N 4500 E 208 521-7254 500126 Emigh Trojan A-2 N838AC

Rigby, ID 83442 Stinson 108-3 N4186G

vintageaviation@yahoo.com

Jensen, Kevin/Sarah 3373 E County Line Rd 360 831-1698 1486683 Piper PA28/140 N3760W

Idaho Falls, ID 83401 Zenith CH701 building

jensenconst2000@gmail.com

Johnson, Walt 5514 N. Chilly Rd 208 339-0303 1368885

Mackay, ID 83241

waltjohnson2022@outlook.com

Kaser, Tim/Amy 2600 Salmon 208 529-3549 h 625738  Kitfox IV N316R

Ammon, ID 83406  Rotax 912ul

idahokaser@gmail.com

Kofoed, Terry/Debbie 469 W. 1st N. 475565 Vans RV-7

Rigby, ID 83442 208 317-1057 c

TK4driver@msn.com

Marlow, Tjay/Mekenzie 349N 300 E 208 604-8566 Rans S12 N3117C

Blackfoot, ID 83221

tjaymarlow1@gmail.com

Marquette, Michael/Lois 5063 Elizabeth 208 339-0663c 774149 PA-28-180 N9132J

Chubbuck, ID 83202 Cessna 172 N64079

mm9132j@aol.com
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McEwen, Jim/Regena 10141 S. 1st E 208 201-2826 1268468 Rans S-7 (building) N174JM

Idaho Falls, ID 83404

jim_mcewen@msn.com

Miles, Del Ray/Julie 389 N 150 W 208 782-1155 h 802688

Blackfoot, ID 83221 208 785-0909 w

crookedtrees@hotmail.com

Moses, Austin/Bonnie 347 N 700 W 208 684-3922 h 518184 Vans RV-9A N509RW

Blackfoot, ID 83221-5230 208 785-3366 w

a.mosescpa@gmail.com 208 681-3910c

Mundt, George/Valerie 1174 N 575 E 208 357-5434 h 733984 Rans S7 Flying

Shelley, ID 83274 208 681-1596 w Glastar Building

mundt.george@gmail.com

Patterson, Bob/ Da Lena 5555 Yellowstone Ave #43 208 233-1890 h 879468 Id Mountain Bluebird

Chubbock, ID 83202 208 406-7038 c

pattrobe@isu.edu

Phillips, Jerry/MaryEllen 6920 Red Bluff Ln 208 360-8120c 258424

Idaho Falls, ID 83406

kitfoxpilot@gmail.com

Piper, Tom/Marty 1704 Rainier Street 208 523-8132 h 456068 Murphy Rebel

Idaho Falls, ID 83402-2533 208 520-6671 c Lancair 235 N335E

tcpiper@ida.net

Powell, Ralph 1069 Robert St 208 680-2561 Zenith 750 N750RP

Blackfoot, ID 83221

rlpowell@q.com
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Pratt, Jeffrey/Cindy 695 Butterfly Dr. 208 524-5882 h 1083175

Idaho Falls, ID 83401 208 612-8637 w

jpratt1099@msn.com 208 681-5151 c

Preston, Earl/Gloria 1185 W Hyw 39 208 390-5823 BE 35 N8598A

Blackfoot, ID 83221 BE 35 N23EP

ebpreston@gmail.com

Prickett, Frank 344 Packard Avenue 208 240-0039 392298 Interstate L-6 N46427

Pocatello, ID 83201

pricfran@isu.edu

Ramberg, Dan/Susan 715 Bergeson Dr. 360 461-7300 1218964 Cessna 172 N4692L

Blackfoot, ID 83221

dan.ramberg@gmail.com

Randall, Glen/Trista 11467 Paintbrush Ln 208 221-0220 Cessna 172 N172JT

Pocatello, ID 83202

glenrandall@yahoo.com

Reynolds, Ron/Jane 3844 Ridgeview 208 244-1605 h 349338 Team Z-MAX N440ZM

Ammon, ID 83406 208 543-0445 w

ronreynolds@hotmail.com 208 244-1605 c

Ryon, Steve PO Box 896 208 233-2748 h 588592 Building RV-7A

Pocatello, ID 83204

steve.ryon@yahoo.com

Sathre, Ron/Kathi 130 N 3955 E 510 414-4604 PBY4Y-2

Rigby, ID 83442

pb4yguy@aol.com
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Smith, Nathan/Kathy 169 Plantation Ln. 208 525-8174 h 836023 Cessna 172 N1422U

Idaho Falls, ID 83404 208 201-6903c

idwolf@msn.com

Snell, David 1720 Grandview Dr. Apt 1 208 520-4706 1305608

Idaho Falls, ID 83402

DKSnell001@aol.com

Sorensen, Rodger/Mary 245 N Hooper Ave 208 604-3009 Maule N5636D

Soda Springs, ID 83276

rodgerls@cs.com

Spaulding, Errol/Sharen 13245 N 160 E 208 538-7231 h Rans S7 N4272M

Rigby, ID 83442 208 317-1343 c

flyngace@ida.net

Stewart, Pete/Linda 822 S Von Elm Dr 208 785-2441 h 9001262 Murphy Elite N796ME

Blackfoot, ID 83221 208 317-4101 c

stewpete@isu.edu 208 317-8895

Stokes, Richard/Sue 830 W 150 N 208 681-8041 Rockwell N4026X

Blackfoot, ID 83221

ashforksani@gmail.com

Stone, Les/JoAnn 700 N Wabash 208 523-9766 h 573252

Idaho Falls, ID 83401 208 522-3121 w

ngvethosp@gmail.com

Strong, Carol 4124 E 230 N 208 520-5158 c 824076

Rigby, ID 83442

carjanst@gmail.com
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Strong, Tom 4124 E 230 N 208 520-0051 c 643366 Vans RV-9A N314PT

Rigby, ID 83442

rvdriver9a@gmail.com

Stuart, Jerry/Rose Mary 420 Wilson Ave. 208 680-3499 c 1177000 Murphy Elite

Blackfoot, ID 83221

jerryastuart@gmail.com

Sussman, Elliot/Beth 4860 W Foxtrail 208 529-8085 242234

Idaho Falls, ID 83402

emsuss@msn.com

Thompson, Ethan 1025 W 300 S 208 604-6374 c 1315992

Pingree, ID 83262

thmpsnfarms@gmail.com

Tremblay, Paul/Ofilia 346 S Holmes Ave 208 520-9137c 3207442

Idaho Falls, ID 83401

ramoo43@yahoo.com

Tibbets, Jim 271 N 4000 E 208 745-6272 h 148156 B1-RD

Rigby, ID 83442-5753 208 716-8483 c Bugsmasher

jimmysjunque@gmail.com

Uldrich, Evert 101 N 3500 E 208 757-1009 c 844859 Cessna 172 N2145Y

Rigby, ID 83442

evertuldrich@gmail.com

Wilson, Kenny PO Box 311 385 326-8205 1501387 Kitfox 5 N88VJ

Rigby, ID 83442

mtn1tracker@gmail.com
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Wolper, Jim/Terri Ross 1665 Shane Drive 208 221-6284 c 491807

Pocatello, ID 83204

jimwolper@mac.com
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